RISAS

RAILWAY INDUSTRY SUPPFLIER
QUALIFICATION SCHEME

Certificate of Audit

This is to certify that

Red Viking Rail Limited
Supplier Number: 093926

is now qualified by audit on RISQS.

Richard Sharp
Chairman, RISQS Board

Subscription Expiry Date: 02 February 2017

Achilles Information Limited

30 Western Avenue, Milton Park, Abingdon, OX14 4SH, United Kingdom |T: +44 (0)1235 861118|F: +44 (0)1235 838054|E: enquiries@achilles.com www.achilles.com



RISQS

RAILWAY INDUSTRY SUFPPLIER
QUALIFICATION SCHEME

Product Code Summary

Product Code Product Name

04.13.01 SER Access Scaffolding

04.18.01 SER Intrusive

04.22.01 SER Protective Treatments (including Painting)

07.06.02 SER Contingent Labour (Track)

07.06.03 SER Contingent Labour (Building)

07.06.04 SER Contingent Labour (Civils)

07.06.07 SER Contingent Labour (Plant Operators)

07.09.01 SER On Track Protection & Warning Services (PC, ES, COSS,
Lookout Site Warden, Auxiliary Staff, ATWS Operator)

07.09.04 SER Electrical Isolation Staff (DC Conductors)

07.09.05 SER Electrical Isolation Staff (OHLE)

07.09.07 SER Safe System of Work Planning

07.11.01 SER Infrastructure Troughing Services

08.01.01 CBD Foundations (Piled)

08.01.02 CBD Foundations (Conventional)

08.01.03 CBD Steel Frame

08.01.04 CBD Concrete Frame

08.01.05 CBD Timber Frame

08.01.06 CBD Stairs

08.01.07 CBD External and Load Bearing Walls

08.01.14 CBD External Works (Drainage, Including Surface, Foul &
Sewerage Treatment)

08.01.15 CBD Minor Structural Building Works (including Ancillary
Buildings & Alterations to Existing Buildings)

08.05.01 CBD Platforms Including Copers, Paving & Tarmac

08.05.02 CBD Platform Face Walls

08.05.04 CBD Raised Walkways

08.05.05 CBD Authorised Walking Routes & Access Points

08.05.06 CBD Paths & Safe Cess

12.03.02 CBD Masonry Structures (Including Brickwork)

12.03.03 CBD Reinforced Concrete Structures

12.03.04 CBD Concrete-encased Plastic Pipes

12.04.01 CBD Retaining Walls - Masonry Structures

12.04.02 CBD Retaining Walls - Concrete Structures (Mass & Reinforced)

12.04.04 CBD Retaining Walls - Gabion Walls

12.04.05 CBD Retaining Walls - Sheet Pile Walls

12.04.12 CBD Earthworks (Embankments, Cuttings etc.)

12.05.01 CBD Gantries

12.05.02 CBD Cantilevers

12.05.03 CBD Straight Posts

12.05.04 CBD Foundations

12.06.01 CBD Piling

12.10.01 CBD Temporary Works

Result

Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit

Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit

Qualified via Audit

Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit

Achilles Information Limited
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RISAS

RAILWAY INDUSTRY SUPPFLIER
QUALIFICATION SCHEME

Certificate of Verification

This is to certify that

Red Viking Rail Limited
Supplier Number: 093926

is now a verified supplier on RISQS.

Richard Sharp
Chairman, RISQS Board

Subscription Expiry Date: 10 November 2017
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RISQS

RAILWAY INDUSTRY SUFPPLIER
QUALIFICATION SCHEME

Product Code Summary
Product Code Product Name
04.02.01 SER Graffiti Removal
04.03.01 SER Lineside Tree & Scrub Clearance
04.03.02 SER Vegetation Management
04.04.01 SER Weed Killing
04.08.01 SER Drainage Clearance
04.08.02 SER Litter Clearance
04.08.03 SER Scrap Clearance
04.09.01 SER Fly Tipping Removal
04.11.01 SER Cable Pulling and Laying
04.13.01 SER Access Scaffolding
04.18.01 SER Intrusive
04.18.02 SER Non-intrusive
04.19.01 SER Grouting
04.22.01 SER Protective Treatments (including Painting)
04.24.01 SER Specialist Lifting & Jacking
04.31.01 SER General Building Management
04.31.02 SER Portable Appliance Testing
04.33.01 SER Security Services (Special Assessment)
04.33.02 SMP Security Equipment (Alarms etc.)
04.34.01 SER Fire Services
04.35.01 SMP Fire Safety Accessories & Equipment
04.35.02 SMP Fire Safety, Detection & Alarm Systems
04.57.02 SER Management Consultancy
04.58.01 SER Civil Engineering Consultancy
04.60.01 SER Electrification Consultancy
04.61.01 SER General Environmental Consultancy
04.63.01 SER Fixed Infrastructure Plant Consultancy
04.69.09 SER First Aid
04.70.01 SER Plant Consultancy
04.71.01 SER Project Management (Including Clerk of Works)
04.73.01 SER Building Consultancy
04.75.07 SER Weather Monitoring
04.77.01 SER Construction Safety Consultancy
04.77.02 SER Development & Review of Safety Standards
04.77.03 SER Authorisation/Certification
04.77.04 SER Submissions to HMRI/ORR
04.77.05 SER Accident/Incident Investigation
04.77.06 SER Safety Management System Review
04.77.07 SER Safety Audit
04.77.08 SER Fire Protection Consultancy
04.77.09 SER Competence Management
04.78.01 SER Telecomms Consultancy
07.01.01 CBD Concrete Fences
07.01.02 CBD Timber Fences
07.01.03 CBD Metal Fences
07.01.04 CBD Plastic Fences
07.01.05 CBD Boundary Gates
07.01.06 CBD Level Crossing Stiles, Gates & Barriers
07.01.07 CBD Safety Barriers & Restraints
07.01.08 CBD Noise Barriers
07.01.09 CBD Acoustic Linings
07.01.10 CBD Absorptive Barriers
07.01.11 CBD Reflective Barriers
07.01.12 CBD Access Way & Steps
07.06.02 SER Contingent Labour (Track)
07.06.03 SER Contingent Labour (Building)

Status

Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Registered
Registered
Qualified via Audit
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit

Achilles Information Limited
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RISQS

RAILWAY INDUSTRY SUFPPLIER
QUALIFICATION SCHEME

Product Code

Product Name

07.06.04 SER
07.06.07 SER
07.09.01 SER

07.09.03 SER
07.09.04 SER
07.09.05 SER
07.09.07 SER
07.11.01 SER
07.13.01 SER
07.14.01 SER
07.15.01 SER
07.16.01 SER
08.01.01 CBD
08.01.02 CBD
08.01.03 CBD
08.01.04 CBD
08.01.05 CBD
08.01.06 CBD
08.01.07 CBD
08.01.08 CBD
08.01.09 CBD
08.01.10 CBD
08.01.11 CBD
08.01.12 CBD
08.01.13 CBD
08.01.14 CBD

08.01.15 CBD

08.05.01 CBD
08.05.02 CBD
08.05.04 CBD
08.05.05 CBD
08.05.06 CBD
08.06.01 CBD
08.06.02 CBD
08.06.03 CBD
12.03.02 CBD
12.03.03 CBD
12.03.04 CBD
12.04.01 CBD
12.04.02 CBD
12.04.04 CBD
12.04.05 CBD
12.04.12 CBD
12.05.01 CBD
12.05.02 CBD
12.05.03 CBD
12.05.04 CBD
12.06.01 CBD
12.10.01 CBD

Contingent Labour (Civils)
Contingent Labour (Plant Operators)

On Track Protection & Warning Services (PC, ES, COSS, Lookout Site

Warden, Auxiliary Staff, ATWS Operator)
Machine/Crane Controllers

Electrical Isolation Staff (DC Conductors)
Electrical Isolation Staff (OHLE)

Safe System of Work Planning

Infrastructure Troughing Services

Railway Safety Consultancy

Rail Vehicles Consultancy

Signalling Consultancy

Track Consultancy

Foundations (Piled)

Foundations (Conventional)

Steel Frame

Concrete Frame

Timber Frame

Stairs

External and Load Bearing Walls

Windows & External Doors

Internal Walls & Partitions

Internal Doors

Internal Finishes (Wall, Floor & Ceiling)
Fittings & Furnishings (includes station furniture)
External Works (Paving & Landscaping)
External Works (Drainage, Including Surface, Foul & Sewerage
Treatment)

Minor Structural Building Works (including Ancillary Buildings &
Alterations to Existing Buildings)

Platforms Including Copers, Paving & Tarmac
Platform Face Walls

Raised Walkways

Authorised Walking Routes & Access Points
Paths & Safe Cess

Road & Pathway Dressings

Car & Cycle Parks

Roadways

Masonry Structures (Including Brickwork)
Reinforced Concrete Structures
Concrete-encased Plastic Pipes

Retaining Walls - Masonry Structures
Retaining Walls - Concrete Structures (Mass & Reinforced)
Retaining Walls - Gabion Walls

Retaining Walls - Sheet Pile Walls
Earthworks (Embankments, Cuttings etc.)
Gantries

Cantilevers

Straight Posts

Foundations

Piling

Temporary Works

Status

Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit

Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Qualified via Audit

Qualified via Audit

Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Registered

Registered

Registered

Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
Qualified via Audit
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