

Certificate of Audit

This is to certify that

Red Viking Rail Limited

Supplier Number: 093926

is now qualified by audit on RISQS.

Richard Sharp Chairman, RISQS Board



Subscription Expiry Date: 02 February 2017



Product Code Summary

Product Code	Product Name	Result
04.13.01 SER	Access Scaffolding	Qualified via Audit
04.18.01 SER	Intrusive	Qualified via Audit
04.22.01 SER	Protective Treatments (including Painting)	Qualified via Audit
07.06.02 SER	Contingent Labour (Track)	Qualified via Audit
07.06.03 SER	Contingent Labour (Building)	Qualified via Audit
07.06.04 SER	Contingent Labour (Civils)	Qualified via Audit
07.06.07 SER	Contingent Labour (Plant Operators)	Qualified via Audit
07.09.01 SER	On Track Protection & Warning Services (PC, ES, COSS,	Qualified via Audit
	Lookout Site Warden, Auxiliary Staff, ATWS Operator)	
07.09.04 SER	Electrical Isolation Staff (DC Conductors)	Qualified via Audit
07.09.05 SER	Electrical Isolation Staff (OHLE)	Qualified via Audit
07.09.07 SER	Safe System of Work Planning	Qualified via Audit
07.11.01 SER	Infrastructure Troughing Services	Qualified via Audit
08.01.01 CBD	Foundations (Piled)	Qualified via Audit
08.01.02 CBD	Foundations (Conventional)	Qualified via Audit
08.01.03 CBD	Steel Frame	Qualified via Audit
08.01.04 CBD	Concrete Frame	Qualified via Audit
08.01.05 CBD	Timber Frame	Qualified via Audit
08.01.06 CBD	Stairs	Qualified via Audit
08.01.07 CBD	External and Load Bearing Walls	Qualified via Audit
08.01.14 CBD	External Works (Drainage, Including Surface, Foul &	Qualified via Audit
00.04.45.000	Sewerage Treatment)	O 1:6: - d: - A d:4
08.01.15 CBD	Minor Structural Building Works (including Ancillary	Qualified via Audit
00 05 01 CDD	Buildings & Alterations to Existing Buildings)	Qualified via Audit
08.05.01 CBD 08.05.02 CBD	Platforms Including Copers, Paving & Tarmac Platform Face Walls	Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit
08.05.04 CBD	Raised Walkways	Qualified via Audit
08.05.05 CBD	Authorised Walking Routes & Access Points	Qualified via Audit
08.05.06 CBD	Paths & Safe Cess	Qualified via Audit
12.03.02 CBD	Masonry Structures (Including Brickwork)	Qualified via Audit
12.03.03 CBD	Reinforced Concrete Structures	Qualified via Audit
12.03.04 CBD	Concrete-encased Plastic Pipes	Qualified via Audit
12.04.01 CBD	Retaining Walls - Masonry Structures	Qualified via Audit
12.04.02 CBD	Retaining Walls - Concrete Structures (Mass & Reinforced)	Qualified via Audit
12.04.04 CBD	Retaining Walls - Gabion Walls	Qualified via Audit
12.04.05 CBD	Retaining Walls - Sheet Pile Walls	Qualified via Audit
12.04.12 CBD	Earthworks (Embankments, Cuttings etc.)	Qualified via Audit
12.05.01 CBD	Gantries	Qualified via Audit
12.05.02 CBD	Cantilevers	Qualified via Audit
12.05.03 CBD	Straight Posts	Qualified via Audit
12.05.04 CBD	Foundations	Qualified via Audit
12.06.01 CBD	Piling	Qualified via Audit
12.10.01 CBD	Temporary Works	Qualified via Audit



Certificate of Verification

This is to certify that

Red Viking Rail Limited

Supplier Number: 093926

is now a verified supplier on RISQS.

Richard Sharp Chairman, RISQS Board

Subscription Expiry Date: 10 November 2017





Product Code Summary

Product Code	Product Name	<u>Status</u>
04.02.01 SER	Graffiti Removal	Registered
04.03.01 SER	Lineside Tree & Scrub Clearance	Registered
04.03.02 SER	Vegetation Management	Registered
04.04.01 SER	Weed Killing	Registered
04.08.01 SER	Drainage Clearance	Registered
04.08.02 SER	Litter Clearance	Registered
04.08.03 SER	Scrap Clearance	Registered
04.09.01 SER	Fly Tipping Removal	Registered
04.11.01 SER 04.13.01 SER	Cable Pulling and Laying	Registered
04.18.01 SER 04.18.01 SER	Access Scaffolding Intrusive	Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit
04.18.02 SER	Non-intrusive	Registered
04.19.01 SER	Grouting	Registered
04.22.01 SER	Protective Treatments (including Painting)	Qualified via Audit
04.24.01 SER	Specialist Lifting & Jacking	Registered
04.31.01 SER	General Building Management	Registered
04.31.02 SER	Portable Appliance Testing	Registered
04.33.01 SER	Security Services (Special Assessment)	Registered
04.33.02 SMP	Security Equipment (Alarms etc.)	Registered
04.34.01 SER	Fire Services	Registered
04.35.01 SMP	Fire Safety Accessories & Equipment	Registered
04.35.02 SMP 04.57.02 SER	Fire Safety, Detection & Alarm Systems	Registered
04.58.01 SER	Management Consultancy Civil Engineering Consultancy	Registered Registered
04.60.01 SER	Electrification Consultancy	Registered
04.61.01 SER	General Environmental Consultancy	Registered
04.63.01 SER	Fixed Infrastructure Plant Consultancy	Registered
04.69.09 SER	First Aid	Registered
04.70.01 SER	Plant Consultancy	Registered
04.71.01 SER	Project Management (Including Clerk of Works)	Registered
04.73.01 SER	Building Consultancy	Registered
04.75.07 SER	Weather Monitoring	Registered
04.77.01 SER	Construction Safety Consultancy	Registered
04.77.02 SER 04.77.03 SER	Development & Review of Safety Standards	Registered
04.77.03 SER 04.77.04 SER	Authorisation/Certification Submissions to HMRI/ORR	Registered Registered
04.77.05 SER	Accident/Incident Investigation	Registered
04.77.06 SER	Safety Management System Review	Registered
04.77.07 SER	Safety Audit	Registered
04.77.08 SER	Fire Protection Consultancy	Registered
04.77.09 SER	Competence Management	Registered
04.78.01 SER	Telecomms Consultancy	Registered
07.01.01 CBD	Concrete Fences	Registered
07.01.02 CBD	Timber Fences	Registered
07.01.03 CBD 07.01.04 CBD	Metal Fences Plastic Fences	Registered Registered
07.01.04 CBD 07.01.05 CBD	Boundary Gates	Registered
07.01.06 CBD	Level Crossing Stiles, Gates & Barriers	Registered
07.01.07 CBD	Safety Barriers & Restraints	Registered
07.01.08 CBD	Noise Barriers	Registered
07.01.09 CBD	Acoustic Linings	Registered
07.01.10 CBD	Absorptive Barriers	Registered
07.01.11 CBD	Reflective Barriers	Registered
07.01.12 CBD	Access Way & Steps	Registered
07.06.02 SER	Contingent Labour (Track)	Qualified via Audit
0 <u>7.06.03 SER</u>	Contingent Labour (Building)	Qualified via Audit



RAILWAY INDUSTRY SUPPLIER QUALIFICATION SCHEME

Product Code	Product Name	<u>Status</u>
07.06.04 SER 07.06.07 SER 07.09.01 SER	Contingent Labour (Civils) Contingent Labour (Plant Operators) On Track Protection & Warning Services (PC, ES, COSS, Lookout Site Warden, Auxiliary Staff, ATWS Operator)	Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit
07.09.03 SER 07.09.04 SER 07.09.05 SER 07.04.07 SER	Machine/Crane Controllers Electrical Isolation Staff (DC Conductors) Electrical Isolation Staff (OHLE) Safe System of Work Planning	Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit
07.11.01 SER 07.13.01 SER 07.14.01 SER 07.15.01 SER 07.16.01 SER	Infrastructure Troughing Services Railway Safety Consultancy Rail Vehicles Consultancy Signalling Consultancy Track Consultancy Foundations (Piled)	Qualified via Audit Registered Registered Registered Registered Qualified via Audit
08.01.01 CBD 08.01.02 CBD 08.01.03 CBD 08.01.04 CBD 08.01.05 CBD 08.01.06 CBD	Foundations (Filed) Foundations (Conventional) Steel Frame Concrete Frame Timber Frame Stairs	Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit
08.01.07 CBD 08.01.08 CBD 08.01.09 CBD 08.01.10 CBD 08.01.11 CBD	External and Load Bearing Walls Windows & External Doors Internal Walls & Partitions Internal Doors Internal Finishes (Wall, Floor & Ceiling)	Qualified via Audit Registered Registered Registered Registered Registered
08.01.12 CBD 08.01.13 CBD 08.01.14 CBD 08.01.15 CBD	Fittings & Furnishings (includes station furniture) External Works (Paving & Landscaping) External Works (Drainage, Including Surface, Foul & Sewerage Treatment) Minor Structural Building Works (including Ancillary Buildings &	Registered Registered Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit
08.05.01 CBD 08.05.02 CBD 08.05.04 CBD	Alterations to Existing Buildings) Platforms Including Copers, Paving & Tarmac Platform Face Walls Raised Walkways	Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit
08.05.05 CBD 08.05.06 CBD 08.06.01 CBD 08.06.02 CBD 08.06.03 CBD	Authorised Walking Routes & Access Points Paths & Safe Cess Road & Pathway Dressings Car & Cycle Parks Roadways	Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit Registered Registered Registered
12.03.02 CBD 12.03.03 CBD 12.03.04 CBD 12.04.01 CBD 12.04.02 CBD	Masonry Structures (Including Brickwork) Reinforced Concrete Structures Concrete-encased Plastic Pipes Retaining Walls - Masonry Structures Retaining Walls - Concrete Structures (Mass & Reinforced)	Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit
12.04.04 CBD 12.04.05 CBD 12.04.12 CBD 12.05.01 CBD 12.05.02 CBD 12.05.03 CBD 12.05.04 CBD	Retaining Walls - Gabion Walls Retaining Walls - Sheet Pile Walls Earthworks (Embankments, Cuttings etc.) Gantries Cantilevers Straight Posts Foundations	Qualified via Audit
12.05.04 CBD 12.06.01 CBD 12.10.01 CBD	Piling Temporary Works	Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit Qualified via Audit